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Muhammad Afrasiyab khan
	ObjectiveS	

	
	To obtained such a position that oﬀers growth, challenge career opportunity and enhance my organization, personal and technical skills through hard working in a dynamic and challenging environment.


Personal Information:
Fathername: Aftab Gul
Date of birth:	11-07-2000
C. N .I.C No:	17301 0121247 7
Domicile:	Khyber PakhtunKhwa (PESHAWAR)
Religion:	Islam
Gender:	Male
Maritalstate:	Unmarried
E-mail:	Afrasiyab khan 399@gmail.com
Mobile:	03339552581
Permanent address: Peshawar

POSTAL address:	Peshawar

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION:


	
Degree/certificate
	
subject
	
Year
	
Total marks
	
Obtained marks
	
% of marks obtained
	
Grad/divison
	
Board/university

	
SSC
	
Science
	
2016
	
1100
	
745
	
67
	
B
	
BISE Peshawar

	
FSc
	
Engineering
	
2016-2018
	
1100
	
810
	
73
	
         B
	
BISE Peshawar

	
BSc
	Electrical Engineering 
	
2018-2022
	
4.0
	
2.32
	
65.69%
	

	
Sarhad University of information and tecnology



Computer Skills:
· Office Automation MS Word, MSExcel
· Qualcom 5G certificate
Art and Drawing Certificate

Experience:
Working as a “Computer Operator” 
MAJOR RESPONSIBILITIES
· Maintenance of Data allStd.
· Maintenance Account record inLMS.
· Designing of Class subjectTests
· Scheduling of SchoolExam
· School Time TableManagement
· PSRA, PeshawarCorrespondence
· BISE, PeshawarCorrespondence


Languages:
· English : (Very Good Reading, Writing &Speaking).

· Urdu	:  (Very Good Reading, Writing &Speaking).

· Pashto	:  (Very Good Reading, Writing &Speaking).

Hobbies 
□Cricket	□Computer	□	□ ReadingBooks


